1/23/2026 10:00:52
1/23/2026 10:00:52
1/23/2026 10:00:58
1/23/2026 10:00:59
1/23/2026 10:01:01
1/23/2026 10:01:03
1/23/2026 10:01:03
1/23/2026 10:01:04
1/23/2026 10:01:08
1/23/2026 10:01:10
1/23/2026 10:01:12
1/23/2026 10:01:13
1/23/2026 10:01:14
1/23/2026 10:01:15
1/23/2026 10:01:17
1/23/2026 10:01:17
1/23/2026 10:01:17
1/23/2026 10:01:19
1/23/2026 10:01:20
1/23/2026 10:01:23
1/23/2026 10:01:24
1/23/2026 10:01:25
1/23/2026 10:01:25
1/23/2026 10:01:26
1/23/2026 10:01:28
1/23/2026 10:01:30
1/23/2026 10:01:31
1/23/2026 10:01:31
1/23/2026 10:01:32
1/23/2026 10:01:34
1/23/2026 10:01:37
1/23/2026 10:01:37
1/23/2026 10:01:37
1/23/2026 10:01:39
1/23/2026 10:01:39
1/23/2026 10:01:39
1/23/2026 10:01:40
1/23/2026 10:01:40
1/23/2026 10:01:45
1/23/2026 10:01:48
1/23/2026 10:01:49
1/23/2026 10:01:49
1/23/2026 10:01:50
1/23/2026 10:01:50
1/23/2026 10:01:52
1/23/2026 10:01:54

LM614670
LM614369
LM614424
LM614671
LM614547
LM614581
LM614533
LO614748
LM614685
LO614830
LM614618
LM614626
LM614605
LM614687
LM614651
LM614643
LM614552
LM614357
LM614633
LO614842
LM614529
LM614598
LM614642
LM614536
LM614540
LM614754
LM614602
Lm614617
LO614834
LM614623
LM614625
LM614630
LO614894
LM614521
LM614666
LM614694
LM614372
LM614352
LM614629
LM614420
LM614534
LM614595
LM614541
LM614430
LO614846
LM614580

Confirmat
Confirmat
Confirmat
Confirmat
Confirmat
Confirmat
Confirmat
Confirmat
Neconfirmat
Confirmat
Confirmat
Confirmat
Confirmat
Confirmat
Confirmat
Confirmat
Confirmat
Confirmat
Confirmat
Neconfirmat
Confirmat
Confirmat
Confirmat
Confirmat
Confirmat
Confirmat
Confirmat
Confirmat
Confirmat
Confirmat
Confirmat
Confirmat
Confirmat
Confirmat
Confirmat
Confirmat
Confirmat
Confirmat
Confirmat
Confirmat
Confirmat
Confirmat
Confirmat
Confirmat
Confirmat
Confirmat



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

1/23/2026 10:01:55
1/23/2026 10:01:56
1/23/2026 10:02:00
1/23/2026 10:02:02
1/23/2026 10:02:02
1/23/2026 10:02:03
1/23/2026 10:02:04
1/23/2026 10:02:04
1/23/2026 10:02:04
1/23/2026 10:02:06
1/23/2026 10:02:07
1/23/2026 10:02:09
1/23/2026 10:02:10
1/23/2026 10:02:12
1/23/2026 10:02:13
1/23/2026 10:02:15
1/23/2026 10:02:16
1/23/2026 10:02:17
1/23/2026 10:02:18
1/23/2026 10:02:19
1/23/2026 10:02:23
1/23/2026 10:02:25
1/23/2026 10:02:29
1/23/2026 10:02:29
1/23/2026 10:02:29
1/23/2026 10:02:30
1/23/2026 10:02:31
1/23/2026 10:02:43
1/23/2026 10:02:43
1/23/2026 10:02:43
1/23/2026 10:02:44
1/23/2026 10:02:47
1/23/2026 10:02:49
1/23/2026 10:02:55
1/23/2026 10:02:55
1/23/2026 10:02:55
1/23/2026 10:02:56
1/23/2026 10:02:57
1/23/2026 10:03:02
1/23/2026 10:03:03
1/23/2026 10:03:10
1/23/2026 10:03:11
1/23/2026 10:03:12
1/23/2026 10:03:20
1/23/2026 10:03:22
1/23/2026 10:03:32

LM614619
LO614764
LM614591
LO614196
LO614856
LM614657
LM614639
LO614882
LM614394
LM614539
LM614579
LM614566
LM614370
LM614596
LM614426
LM614661
LM614554
LM614594
LM614560
LH615641
LM614692
LM614644
LO614860
LM614527
LO614915
LO614724
LM614636
LM614599
LO614862
LO614843
LH615643
LM614555
LM614358
LO614855
LO614725
LM614522
LO614865
LM614531
LM614550
LM614631
LM614551
LM614587
LM614676
LM614647
LM614700
LM614553

Confirmat
Confirmat
Confirmat
Confirmat
Confirmat
Confirmat
Confirmat
Confirmat
Confirmat
Confirmat
Retras
Confirmat
Confirmat
Confirmat
Confirmat
Confirmat
Confirmat
Confirmat
Confirmat
Confirmat
Confirmat
Confirmat
Confirmat
Confirmat
Confirmat
Confirmat
Confirmat
Confirmat
Confirmat
Neeligibil
Confirmat
Confirmat
Confirmat
Confirmat
Confirmat
Confirmat
Confirmat
Confirmat
Confirmat
Confirmat
Confirmat
Confirmat
Confirmat
Confirmat
Confirmat
Confirmat



95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

1/23/2026 10:03:35
1/23/2026 10:03:35
1/23/2026 10:03:36
1/23/2026 10:03:41
1/23/2026 10:03:43
1/23/2026 10:03:43
1/23/2026 10:03:44
1/23/2026 10:03:46
1/23/2026 10:03:56
1/23/2026 10:03:59
1/23/2026 10:04:09
1/23/2026 10:04:11
1/23/2026 10:04:14
1/23/2026 10:04:18
1/23/2026 10:04:24
1/23/2026 10:04:25
1/23/2026 10:04:26
1/23/2026 10:04:37
1/23/2026 10:04:37
1/23/2026 10:04:44
1/23/2026 10:04:54
1/23/2026 10:05:19
1/23/2026 10:05:21
1/23/2026 10:05:23
1/23/2026 10:05:24
1/23/2026 10:05:40
1/23/2026 10:05:41
1/23/2026 10:05:46
1/23/2026 10:06:28
1/23/2026 10:06:38
1/23/2026 10:06:49
1/23/2026 10:06:51
1/23/2026 10:07:34
1/23/2026 10:07:35
1/23/2026 10:07:39
1/23/2026 10:08:04
1/23/2026 10:08:05
1/23/2026 10:08:07
1/23/2026 10:08:12
1/23/2026 10:08:35
1/23/2026 10:08:50
1/23/2026 10:08:54
1/23/2026 10:09:23
1/23/2026 10:10:23
1/23/2026 10:11:10
1/23/2026 10:12:24

LM614585
LM614530
LM614696
LO614854
LM614578
LM614584
LM614614
LM614375
LO614736
LH615273
LH615302
LM614686
LO614877
LM614604
LO614880
LM614368
LO614771
LO614784
LO614780
LM614609
LO614813
LO614774
LO614845
LM614701
LH615317
LM614649
LH615242
LM614364
LO614826
LH615322
LO614937
LO614829
LO614742
LO614812
LM614371
LO614850
LM614398
LM614380
LH615316
LM614366
LM614607
LM614403
TH61728
LO614940
LO614738
LO614819

Confirmat
Confirmat
Confirmat
Confirmat
Confirmat
Confirmat
Confirmat
Confirmat
Confirmat
Confirmat
Confirmat
Confirmat
Confirmat
Confirmat
Confirmat
Confirmat
Confirmat
Confirmat
Confirmat
Confirmat
Confirmat
Confirmat
Confirmat
Confirmat
Confirmat
Confirmat
Confirmat
Confirmat
Admis
Admis
Rezerva
Rezerva
Rezerva
Rezerva
Rezerva
Rezerva
Rezerva
Rezerva
Rezerva
Rezerva
Rezerva
Rezerva
Respins, varsta >35
Rezerva
Rezerva
Rezerva



141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186

1/23/2026 10:13:22
1/23/2026 10:14:41
1/23/2026 10:14:44
1/23/2026 10:15:33
1/23/2026 10:15:46
1/23/2026 10:16:01
1/23/2026 10:16:32
1/23/2026 10:17:04
1/23/2026 10:17:19
1/23/2026 10:18:01
1/23/2026 10:19:48
1/23/2026 10:20:33
1/23/2026 10:23:29
1/23/2026 10:25:42
1/23/2026 10:28:26
1/23/2026 10:30:15
1/23/2026 10:35:14
1/23/2026 10:39:34
1/23/2026 10:50:51
1/23/2026 10:55:14
1/23/2026 10:55:34
1/23/2026 10:56:17
1/23/2026 10:58:04
1/23/2026 10:59:12
1/23/2026 11:15:21
1/23/2026 11:37:49
1/23/2026 11:44:21
1/23/2026 11:54:36
1/23/2026 12:01:37
1/23/2026 12:17:48
1/23/2026 12:27:02
1/23/2026 13:44:35
1/23/2026 13:47:17
1/23/2026 13:49:14
1/23/2026 13:56:48
1/23/2026 14:02:13
1/23/2026 14:37:17
1/23/2026 15:47:19
1/23/2026 17:21:10
1/23/2026 17:28:58
1/23/2026 17:54:58
1/23/2026 18:15:18
1/23/2026 21:42:45
1/24/2026 10:36:02
1/24/2026 12:53:39
1/24/2026 14:33:53

LO614737
LM614528
LO614263
LH615277
LO614872
LO614765
LM614421
LO614857
LH615267
LH615297
LO614265
LO614892
LM614703
LM614682
LM614612
LO614890
LM614399
LO614930
LO614817
LO614923
LO614929
LO614753
LO614837
LO614832
LH615296
LO614873
LO614876
LO614775
LO615224
LO614756
LH615276
LH615314
LM614393
LO614767
LH615258
LH615659
LH615255
TH61796
LO614912
LO614762
LM614422
LH615266
LM614400
LO614788
LM614576
LO614840

Rezerva
Rezerva
Rezerva
Rezerva
Rezerva
Rezerva
Rezerva
Rezerva
Rezerva
Rezerva
Rezerva
Rezerva
Rezerva
Rezerva
Rezerva
Rezerva
Rezerva
Rezerva
Rezerva
Rezerva
Rezerva
Rezerva
Rezerva
Rezerva
Rezerva
Rezerva
Rezerva
Rezerva
Rezerva
Rezerva
Rezerva
Rezerva
Rezerva
Rezerva
Rezerva
Rezerva - doar daca exista buletin de RO
Rezerva
Rezerva
Retras
Rezerva
Rezerva
Rezerva
Rezerva
Rezerva
Rezerva
Rezerva



ID inscriere
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201

Data/ora trimiterii
1/26/2026 11:46:03
1/26/2026 19:17:22
1/26/2026 19:33:23
1/27/2026 4:10:47
1/27/2026 10:47:40
1/28/2026 19:47:15
1/28/2026 20:22:55
1/28/2026 21:25:05
1/29/2026 15:57:29
1/29/2026 16:03:25
1/29/2026 20:35:47
1/30/2026 19:22:03
1/30/2026 22:26:25
1/31/2026 10:41:18
1/31/2026 21:01:46

LO614934
L0614910
LM614684
LM614667
TH61798
LM614546
LM614412
LM614958
LM614376
LO614932
TH61752
LM614690
LO614735
LM614571
LM614558

Admis/Respins/Rezerva

Rezerva
Rezerva
Rezerva
Rezerva
Respins, varsta >35
Rezerva
Rezerva
Rezerva
Rezerva
Rezerva
Respins, varsta >35
Rezerva
Rezerva
Rezerva
Rezerva



